 BK3633 Datasheet V1.6
© 2020-2024 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 1 of 29
Bluetooth 5.4 Dual Mode and
Proprietary 2.4 GHz Wireless
System on Chip
Specification
Beken Corporation
Building 41, Capital of Tech Leaders, 1387 Zhangdong Road,

 BK3633 Datasheet V1.6
© 2020-2024 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 27 of 29
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Package SiPa Flash Packing
Minimum
Order
Quantity
BK3633QN32 QFN 4 mm x 4 mm 32-Pin 512 KB Tape Reel 3K
BK3633QN33 QFN 4 mm x 4 mm 32-Pin 1 MB Tape Reel 3K
BK3633QN40 QFN 5 mm x 5 mm 40-Pin 512 KB Tape Reel 3K
BK3633QN48 QFN 6 mm x 6 mm 48-Pin 512 KB Tape Reel 3K
a. A system in a package (SiP) refers to Flash enclosed in the package.
 BK3633 Datasheet V1.6
© 2020-2024 Beken Corporation           Proprietary and Confidential Page 28 of 29
Revision History